
Pos. 

Rest 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

260 

94 

94 

91 

306 

16 

92 

6 

48a 

181 

77d 

299a 

32 

48b 

331 

393 

950 

299b 

40 

98 

15 

17 

78 

171 

314 

568 

210 

924 

41 

33 

1111 

Name 

Eitzinger Robert 
Köken Abdullah 
Fregelik Yunus 
Reichl Manuel 
Hepp Florian 
Santl Erwin 
Niesner Rainer 
Weber Frank 
Bösch Marcel 
Mnozil Helmut 
Akgün Harun 
Pauser Tobias 
Moser Xaver 
Hackl Jürgen 
Ludwig Raphael 
Pfaff Timo 
Fellinger Bernhard 
Reiter Hans Werner 
Eder Alexander 
Bichler Hannes 
Sahin Fatih 
Josic Ilia 

Michlfeit Rainer 
Farkas Lajos 
Maodus Viktoria 
Pfaff Carsten 
Herzog Adrian 
Huber Kevin 
Özcelik Faruk 
Reisinger Bernd 
Durchdenwald Andrea 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff. 

1.789 

1.789 

14.413 

18.161 

19.095 

20.265 

22.424 

26.029 

28.261 

28.855 

31.355 

39.613 

39.650 

44.198 

1:05.488 

1:05.841 

1:08.794 

1:21.236 

1:24.008 

1:34.429 

1:38.565 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

1.789 

12.624 

3.748 

0.934 

1.170 

2.159 

3.605 

2.232 

0.594 

2.500 

8.258 

0.037 

4.548 

21.290 

0.353 

2.953 

12.442 

2.772 

10.421 

4.136 

Gesamtzeit 

16:47.871 

16:49.660 

16:49.660 

17:02.284 

17:06.032 

17:06.966 

17:08.136 

17:10.295 

17:13.900 

17:16.132 

17:16.726 

17:19.226 

17:27.484 

17:27.521 

17:32.069 

17:53.359 

17:53.712 

17:56.665 

18:09.107 

18:11.879 

18:22.300 

18:26.436 

10:52.949 

Beste Zeit. 

2:19.107 

2:19.771 

2:19.772 

2:22.685 

2:21.662 

2:23.582 

2:22.170 

2:23.505 

2:22.767 

2:23.101 

2:23.050 

2:24.425 

2:25.570 

2:23.018 

2:27.000 

2:26.655 

2:25.010 

2:27.209 

2:31.710 

2:32.217 

2:32.234 

2:32.782 

2:34.609 

In Runde 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bike 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

APRILIA RSV 4 

YAMAHA R1 

DUCATI PAN 1299 

HONDA CBR1000RR 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

KAWASAKI ZX10 

HONDA CBR1000 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

DUCATI PAN V2 

BMW HP4 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

YAMAHA R6 

KAWASAKI ZX10R 

DUCATI MON S4 

DUCATI PAN V4 

DUCATI 1098 

HONDA CBR1000 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 600 

KAWASAKI ZX6R 

Team 

Krautschädeln 

Team Berghammer 

Yaki-Racing 

RENNFIXX 

Motorradteam Bürtschi 

Berkamoar Racing 

Drunken Wild Hogs 

Coyote Racing Team 

Coyote Racing 

Team Berghammer 

INNTEAMRacing 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
299, 393, 950, 743 - 20 Strafsekunden - Jumpstart 

Vorsprung 

2.426 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

178,017 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:15.584 

Beste Geschw. 

157,240 

Beste Runde von 

44 - Stammler Roman 
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Pos. 

NS 

NS 

Stock 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

119 

87b 

44 

29 

444 

77a 

67a 

137b 

62 

74 

73b 

743 

330 

167 

326 

88 

201 

207 

89 

101 

383 

Name 

Majic Dario 
Löw Günter 

Stammler Roman 
Ioannone Daniel 
Kuril Andreas 
Berghöfer Helmut 
Portschy Harald 
Weishaupt Peter 
Kellermayr Martin 
Hahn Joe 
Weidinger Christian 
Berger Andreas 
Frauscher Christian 
Angerer Karl 
Steur Markus 

Brozovic Michal 
Bauer Christian 
Stäblein Maximilian 
Kopper Dominik 
Weißenböck Helmut 
Höll Wolfgang 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff. 

NS 

NS 

2.426 

2.998 

7.793 

12.474 

37.204 

54.774 

1:02.829 

1:03.779 

1:13.963 

1:31.654 

1:53.719 

2:03.987 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

2.426 

0.572 

4.795 

4.681 

24.730 

17.570 

8.055 

0.950 

10.184 

17.691 

22.065 

10.268 

Gesamtzeit 

15:58.076 

16:00.502 

16:01.074 

16:05.869 

16:10.550 

16:35.280 

16:52.850 

17:00.905 

17:01.855 

17:12.039 

17:29.730 

17:51.795 

18:02.063 

9:13.628 

Beste Zeit. 

2:15.584 

2:15.969 

2:15.702 

2:16.831 

2:17.032 

2:19.926 

2:21.471 

2:21.104 

2:21.776 

2:20.143 

2:23.832 

2:28.306 

2:29.036 

2:17.303 

In Runde 

0 

0 

5 

8 

6 

5 

6 

5 

8 

8 

8 

6 

8 

6 

4 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bike 

DUCATI PAN V4 

DUCATI PAN V2 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

APRILIA RSV 4 

KAWASAKI ZX10 

BMW S1000RR 

HONDA CBR1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

BMW S1000RR 

SUZUKI GSXR 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

HONDA CBR1000 

KTM 1290 

HONDA CBR1000RR 

Team 

Ducati/nimeh 

ThomCat Racing 

Rennfixx 

Staffbull Racing 

Team Orange 

Coyote Racing Team 

RennFixx 

Coyote Racing 

Coyote Racing 

Wild Cocks Racing 

Rennfixx 

Broza88 

Magic Suzuki 

VD Racing 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
299, 393, 950, 743 - 20 Strafsekunden - Jumpstart 

Vorsprung 

2.426 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

178,017 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:15.584 

Beste Geschw. 

157,240 

Beste Runde von 

44 - Stammler Roman 

Gedruckt: 21.05.2022 16:11:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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